· ·				
⊖ 04/01/2019 9:40 AM	15129570210	→ 18506176383		pg 1 of 4
4/1/201 <del>9</del>		Division of Corporation	ns N	
•	Eloric	a Department of	State	
		vision of Corporations	3	
		ctronic Filing Cover Sh	êet /	
N	lote: Please print this page (shown below) on th	and use it as a cover shee c top and bottom of all pag		
		(((H19000107058 3)))		
	I LAMANTE BURE INNIO ANTIE ROISE MOTOS	FRINI HENIT KUSII (BRISI KUIRS KIIRS IV)	LEN INSMIT COLOR SUBBRINS IN	0 12 1 <b>0 1</b>
	1 1021213 0103 11033 30311 42144 40154	H190001070583ABC+		7 12 F <b>W</b> W
Ņ	Note: DO NOT hit the REFR	ESH/RELOAD button on will generate another cov		this page.
	•	will generate another cov		·····
	To:			
	Division of Cor			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
	From:			
	Account Name Account Number	: REGISTERED AGENT SOLUT • 12010000062	FIONS INC	
		: (888)705-7274		
	Fax Number	: (888)706-7274		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the test test for	-
	**Enter the email address annual report mailin	ngs, Enter only one emai	l address please.	**
•	Email Address:			- 2019
6. ·····	······································		·····	
-	LLC RE(	GISTERED AGENT O	CHANGE	FIL FIL EURELAN
I	PAETEC	C COMMUNICATION	NS, LLC	
•	Certificate of		0	
с. Е.			0	
	Certified Cop	الــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	01	AH11:02
	Page Count Estimated Cha		\$25.00	
	Illiction to d f 'by	arre	323.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H19000107058 3

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: PAETEC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## Mary Castillo

Name of Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

1701 Directors Blvd, Suite 300

Address

Austin, TX 78744

City/State and Zip Code

notices@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

#### Mary 705-7274 888 at ( Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Registration Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 **Clifton Building** Tallahassee, Florida 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

APPROVED FILED 2019 APR -1 AH II: 0: SHOPET STATES TATE

INHS18 (2/14)

• •

۹.

→ 18506176383

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Ni	ame of the limited liability company: P	AETEU				JN3, I		•		
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDR	y company:	_ (	b)M	ailing address of ( <u>Note: MAY BE</u>	limited liabi	lity com	pany:		
	4001 RODNEY PARHAM ROAD			4001 RODNEY PARHAM ROAD						
	LITTLE ROCK, AR	72212	-	LITTLE	ROCK,	AR	7	2212		
	05/14/2015			M1500	000379	95				
3.	Date of filing/registration in Flo	orida	4.		Document nun	nher				
5. (a)										
(b)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on <u>C T CORPORATION</u> Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROA PLANTATION, FL 33324 Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or N Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A	I SYSTI Ida street a Id		<u>S)</u> ddrcss:		SECKETARY OF STALL.	2019 APR -1 AH 11: 03	APPRUVED		
	Tallahassee	, FL	3230	1						
the ch agent was/w the art /S/	limited liability company is not organized ange or changes are made, the Florida stru- will be identical. Or, in the case of a Flor ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the icles of organization or the operating agree with Moody aure of a member or authorized representative of a	eet address of ida limited lia he members of cement of the l	the reg bility f the li limited	istered office company, it is mited liability	and the busin hereby confir company or a pany.	ess office med that t as otherwis	he char se prov	registered ige(s) ided in		

notified in writing of this change. Justine Karnell Signature of Begistered Agent Assistant Secretary Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00